Agenda Item 3

Council of Governors' Action Log - updated from March 2018 meeting

Ref

80

98

99
100

101

102

103

Meeting
Date
17/11/2016

23/11/2017

03/03/2018
03/03/2018

03/03/2018
03/03/2018

03/03/2018

Due
In progress
Closed

Agenda item

Impact of staff

engagement strategy

Communications and

Engagement
Committee

Health & Poverty
Strategic Planning

Questions from
Governors
Questions from
Governors
Questions from
Governors

Action Point

The impact of the staff engagement strategy will be reported
at a future Council meeting.

The Council approved the recommendation to appoint a
working group to organise the Governor’s Social Event and
nominated Edilia Emordi, Rubina Shaikh and Kenneth
Agyekum-Kwatiah. The Group would work on organising an
event that would promote engagement amongst Governors

Governors to receive a feedback report when completed
Response to feedback received from the Governors and
members in the Annual Plan

To investigate the concerns regarding the East Bedfordshire
CMHT and Spring House

To consider setting up a credit union (following discusion for
Item on Health & Poverty)

To look to see what is within the Trust's power regarding
mental health nurses' pay

Owner

Mason Fitzgerald

Social Event
Working Group

Mason Fitzgerald
Mason Fitzgerald

Steven Course
Steven Course

Steven Course

Due Date

May-18

TBC

Jul-18
Jul-18

May-18
May-18

May-18

Status

Closed

Closed

In progress
In progress

Closed
Closed

Closed

Comments

On May2018 agenda - with
staff survey item

Agreed to have opportunity
before Council meetings
for Governors to meet.

To be reported at the
meeting
To be reported at the
meeting
To be reported at the
meeting



