Agenda Item 3

Coun	cil of Gover	nors' Action Log -	updated from March 2018 meeting				
Ref	Meeting Date	Agenda item	Action Point	Owner	Due Date	Status	Comments
80	17/11/2016	Impact of staff engagement strategy	The impact of the staff engagement strategy will be reported at a future Council meeting.	Mason Fitzgerald	May-18	Closed	On May2018 agenda - with staff survey item
98	23/11/2017	Communications and Engagement Committee	The Council approved the recommendation to appoint a working group to organise the Governor's Social Event and nominated Edilia Emordi, Rubina Shaikh and Kenneth Agyekum-Kwatiah. The Group would work on organising an event that would promote engagement amongst Governors	Social Event Working Group	TBC	Closed	Agreed to have opportunity before Council meetings for Governors to meet.
99	03/03/2018	Health & Poverty	Governors to receive a feedback report when completed	Mason Fitzgerald	Jul-18	In progress	
100	03/03/2018	Strategic Planning	Response to feedback received from the Governors and members in the Annual Plan	Mason Fitzgerald	Jul-18	In progress	
101	03/03/2018	Questions from Governors	To investigate the concerns regarding the East Bedfordshire CMHT and Spring House	Steven Course	May-18	Closed	To be reported at the meeting
102	03/03/2018	Questions from Governors	To consider setting up a credit union (following discusion for Item on Health & Poverty)	Steven Course	May-18	Closed	To be reported at the meeting
103	03/03/2018	Questions from Governors	To look to see what is within the Trust's power regarding mental health nurses' pay	Steven Course	May-18	Closed	To be reported at the meeting

Due In progress Closed